Agilent HEDR-54xx Series
Mid-Sized Housed Encoder
Data Sheet
Features
• Two channel quadrature output
• Quick and easy assembly
• Cost-effective
• Ideal for small motor systems

MOTOR
ALLEN WRENCH
Ordering Information
*H E D R - 5  4 X X – X X X X X
Connector
0 = standard/axial
1 = right angle/radial
Shaft
01 = 2 mm
02 = 3 mm
03 = 1/8 inch
11 = 4 mm
14 = 5 mm
Resolution
E = 200 CPR
Hub
S2 = Set screw with mounting ears base plate
P1 = Pressfit without mounting ears base plate
Output
2 = 2 channel
*Note: Part numbers currently available:
a.) HEDR-5420-ES201
b.) HEDR-5420-ES202
c.) HEDR-5420-ES203
d.) HEDR-5420-ES211
e.) HEDR-5420-ES214
f.) HEDR-5421-EP111
Ordering Information for Alignment Tool
HEDR-5900-000
Shaft
01 = 2 mm
02 = 3 mm
03 = 1/8"
11 = 4 mm
14 = 5 mm
For product information and a complete list of